
Department Name Berklee email Private email Profile link
Core Studies @ Boston Conservatory John Murphree jmurphree@berklee.edu newartmusic@gmail.com https://bostonconservatory.berklee.edu/directory/john-murphree
Dance @ Boston Conservatory Alissa Cardone acardone@berklee.edu amcard1@gmail.com https://bostonconservatory.berklee.edu/directory/alissa-cardone
Instrumental Studies @ Boston Conservatory Michael Hanley mhanley@berklee.edu michaelvhanley@gmail.com https://bostonconservatory.berklee.edu/directory/michael-hanley
Theater @ Boston Conservatory Paul Masters pmasters@berklee.edu pkmasters@gmail.com https://bostonconservatory.berklee.edu/directory/paul-masters
Voice and Opera @ Boston Conservatory Marilyn Bulli mbulli@berklee.edu not_a_diva2002@yahoo.com https://bostonconservatory.berklee.edu/directory/marilyn-bulli
Bass Tom Appleman tappleman@berklee.edu tappleman@comcast.net https://college.berklee.edu/people/tom-appleman
Brass Wendy Rolfe wrolfe@berklee.edu whrd@aol.com https://college.berklee.edu/people/wendy-rolfe
Composition Margaret McAllister mmcallister@berklee.edu mcmcallister1@gmail.com https://college.berklee.edu/people/margaret-mcallister
Contemporary Writing and Production Michael Johnson mjjohnson@berklee.edu docj1664@gmail.com https://college.berklee.edu/people/michael-johnson
Ear Training Robin Ginenthal rginenthal@berklee.edu robinginenthal@gmail.com https://college.berklee.edu/people/robin-ginenthal
Electronic Production and Design Daedelus Darlington adarlington@berklee.edu Daedelusdarling@gmail.com https://college.berklee.edu/electronic-production-design/faculty/daedelus
Ensemble Rebecca Cline rcline@berklee.edu rebecca@rebeccaclinemusic.comhttps://college.berklee.edu/people/rebecca-cline
Guitar Bobby Stanton bstanton@berklee.edu bobbystanton@gmail.com https://college.berklee.edu/people/bob-stanton
Harmony and Jazz Composition Winnie Dahlgren wdahlgren@berklee.edu wdahlgren@gmail.com https://college.berklee.edu/people/winnie-dahlgren
Liberal Arts and Sciences Kevin Block-Schwenk kblockschwenk@berklee.edu debbsma@gmail.com https://college.berklee.edu/people/kevin-block-schwenk
Music Business and Management Andrea Johnson arjohnson@berklee.edu anijohnsonboston@gmail.com https://college.berklee.edu/people/andrea-johnson
Music Education Wayne Ward wward@berklee.edu wcward1948@gmail.com https://college.berklee.edu/people/wayne-ward
Music Production and Engineering Michael Abraham mabraham@berklee.edu Mabraham7@verizon.net https://college.berklee.edu/people/michael-p-abraham
Music Therapy Brian Jantz bjantz@berklee.edu bjantz7@gmail.com https://college.berklee.edu/people/brian-jantz
Percussion Sergio Bellotti sbellotti@berklee.edu 247drums@gmail.com https://college.berklee.edu/people/sergio-bellotti
Piano Christian Li cli@berklee.edu christianli89@gmail.com https://college.berklee.edu/people/christian-li
Professional Music Jes Perry jsarinperry@berklee.edu jesperry@jesperry.com https://college.berklee.edu/people/jessica-sarin-perry
Screen Scoring Andreas Bjorck abjorck@berklee.edu abjorck@gmail.com https://college.berklee.edu/people/andreas-bjorck
Songwriting Jimmy Kachulis jkachulis@berklee.edu jkachulis@berklee.edu https://college.berklee.edu/people/jimmy-kachulis
String Mimi Rabson mrabson@berklee.edu mimi@mimirabson.com https://college.berklee.edu/people/mimi-rabson
Voice David Scott dscott@berklee.edu dscott@berkleefacultyunion.org https://college.berklee.edu/people/david-scott
Woodwind Wendy Rolfe wrolfe@berklee.edu whrd@aol.com https://college.berklee.edu/people/wendy-rolfe
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